
Découverte

Classement Etape 1

1/1

1 9 WUIDAR MATTHIEU/CHARLIER MARTIN NA 100394/17 FORD ESCORT RS 1974 2 6.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 6.96

2 3 GUILMAIN VICTOR/LYS ANDRE 2/1 PORSCHE 924 S 1987 3 11.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 11.74 4.78 4.78

3 15 DEMORTIER MICHAEL/DEMORTIER MAXENCE 24/25 PORSCHE 924 S 1985 3 25.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 25.05 13.31 18.09

4 1 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE/CARA FREDDY 22/23 OPEL ASCONA 1976 2 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 4.95 23.04

5 13 PEETERS ALEXANDRE/COMPERE LUDOVIC NA 9730/NA 100807 MAZDA MX 5 1993 2 47.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 47.43 17.43 40.47

6 18 LAHAYE ALAIN/LAMBERT NATHALIE 15/16 BMW E30 320 1983 2 50.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 50.15 2.72 43.19

7 17 BRAIBANT JEAN-LOUIS/MESSERE VALERIE 18/19 BMW 1602 1974 2 108.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 108.04 57.89 101.08

8 19 COMBLAIN ERIC/SAUVAGE SEBASTIEN 9/NA 9285 VW GOLF 1980 2 124.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 124.80 16.76 117.84

9 16 DOHA YVES /GRAEVEN NICOLAS 21/20 SUBARU IMPREZA 1995 2 153.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 153.90 29.10 146.94

10 8 MARTIN PHILIPPE/DORN VINCENT 8/7 VOLVO AMAZON 1965 2 184.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 184.00 30.10 177.04

11 2 HOTTELET HENRY/LERUTH ERIC LG 100011/LG 100010 AUSTIN MINI 1988 1 22.16 120.00 52.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 194.96 10.96 188.00

12 20 HABOTTE PIERRE/DAMBRAIN GILLES 47/48 GOLF 2 GTi 1991 2 36.37 0.00 120.00 0.00 54.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 210.97 16.01 204.01

13 7 WILMET PATRICK/MARIE-PAULE ROYEN 42/43 PORSCHE 944 1983 3 51.43 120.00 49.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 221.23 10.26 214.27

14 4 GENGOU MAXIME/LEMPEREUR FLORENT 3/4 FORD SIERRA 1991 2 12.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.20 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 241.39 20.16 234.43

15 5 BLANPAIN ERIC/BRECHT CLAUDE 29/LX 7132 RENAULT R5 TURBO 1989 2 118.00 0.00 0.00 53.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 271.40 30.01 264.44

16 11 LATINNE YVES/LATINNE ANNE-FRANCE 10/11 PORSCHE 924 S 1986 3 311.88 51.60 51.60 51.60 0.00 154.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 721.48 450.08 714.52

17 12 SACRE BRUNO/LEGAZ ALAIN 5/6 SUZUKI JYMNY 2006 2 262.18 0.00 63.60 63.60 120.00 254.40 63.60 0.00 120.00 0 0 0 0 0 947.38 225.90 940.42

18 10 COUDIJZER GERRIT/COUDIJZER MARTIN O 1589 R/14 BMW 323 Ti 1999 3 553.41 59.40 118.80 59.40 594.00 59.40 59.40 120.00 59.40 0 0 0 0 0 1683.21 735.83 1676.25

19 14 URBAIN MATTHIAS/URBAIN PHILIPPE 13/12 PORSCHE 924 1983 2 900.00 199.20 0.00 0.00 49.80 0.00 0.00 498.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 1747.00 63.79 1740.04
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Découverte

Classement Etape 2

1/1

1 4 GENGOU MAXIME/LEMPEREUR FLORENT 3/4 FORD SIERRA 1991 2 21.46 168.35 0.91 0.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.73 0.00 0.00 0.91 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.82 0 0 0 0 0 199.09

2 1 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE/CARA FREDDY 22/23 OPEL ASCONA 1976 2 21.32 9.60 16.72 42.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 100 0 0 0 0 221.92 22.83 22.83

3 3 GUILMAIN VICTOR/LYS ANDRE 2/1 PORSCHE 924 S 1987 3 2.61 24.62 45.24 152.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 227.34 5.42 28.25

4 19 COMBLAIN ERIC/SAUVAGE SEBASTIEN 9/NA 9285 VW GOLF 1980 2 118.80 56.80 22.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 0 0 0 0 0 250.80 23.46 51.71

5 20 HABOTTE PIERRE/DAMBRAIN GILLES 47/48 GOLF 2 GTi 1991 2 42.55 51.65 1.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 54.60 0.00 3.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.91 5.46 0.00 0.00 13.65 0 0 0 0 0 294.28 43.48 95.19

6 16 DOHA YVES /GRAEVEN NICOLAS 21/20 SUBARU IMPREZA 1995 2 88.35 219.45 13.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.90 0 0 0 0 0 422.75 128.47 223.66

7 15 DEMORTIER MICHAEL/DEMORTIER MAXENCE 24/25 PORSCHE 924 S 1985 3 93.35 247.35 17.00 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.10 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.55 15.30 0.00 0.00 19.55 0 0 0 0 0 428.25 5.50 229.16

8 13 PEETERS ALEXANDRE/COMPERE LUDOVIC NA 9730/NA 100807 MAZDA MX 5 1993 2 35.67 89.56 0.00 0.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 279.00 0.00 0.00 0.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.23 0.93 9.30 0.00 0.00 24.18 100 0 0 0 0 550.73 122.48 351.64

9 8 MARTIN PHILIPPE/DORN VINCENT 8/7 VOLVO AMAZON 1965 2 124.00 100.50 71.50 5.20 39.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.65 69.55 0.00 0.00 0.65 116.35 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 100 0 0 0 0 630.00 79.27 430.91

10 9 WUIDAR MATTHIEU/CHARLIER MARTIN NA 100394/17 FORD ESCORT RS 1974 2 92.74 153.18 0.74 0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.74 238.00 105.08 54.00 0.00 16.28 300 0 0 0 0 1237.76 607.76 1038.67

11 10 COUDIJZER GERRIT/COUDIJZER MARTIN O 1589 R/14 BMW 323 Ti 1999 3 52.85 134.80 16.83 49.50 59.40 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.91 355.41 0.00 67.32 98.00 106.92 64.00 113.85 24.75 0.00 42.57 0 0 0 0 0 1315.11 77.35 1116.02

12 2 HOTTELET HENRY/LERUTH ERIC LG 100011/LG 100010 AUSTIN MINI 1988 1 89.92 84.48 117.04 20.00 0.00 0.00 158.40 0.00 0.00 7.92 520.96 0.00 0.88 0.88 286.00 2.64 110.00 51.92 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1451.04 135.93 1251.95

13 7 WILMET PATRICK/MARIE-PAULE ROYEN 42/43 PORSCHE 944 1983 3 70.52 222.00 53.12 0.00 0.00 249.00 0.00 99.60 0.00 3.32 4.15 0.00 0.83 0.00 435.75 0.83 48.97 42.33 0.00 0.00 300 0 0 0 0 1530.42 79.38 1331.33

14 12 SACRE BRUNO/LEGAZ ALAIN 5/6 SUZUKI JYMNY 2006 2 479.12 56.18 197.16 69.96 0.00 63.60 63.60 0.00 0.00 94.34 114.48 0.00 29.68 40.28 21.20 10.60 260.76 91.16 0.00 15.90 0 0 0 0 0 1608.02 77.60 1408.93

15 18 LAHAYE ALAIN/LAMBERT NATHALIE 15/16 BMW E30 320 1983 2 166.83 532.03 151.06 216.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 49.80 0.00 68.00 29.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 129.48 1.66 0.83 0.00 0.00 179.28 0 0 0 0 0 1764.02 156.00 1564.93

16 17 BRAIBANT JEAN-LOUIS/MESSERE VALERIE 18/19 BMW 1602 1974 2 717.80 280.46 236.80 43.66 0.00 360.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 0.00 0.00 2.96 0.74 36.26 0.74 22.20 0.00 0.00 122.10 0 0 0 0 0 1824.46 60.44 1625.37

17 11 LATINNE YVES/LATINNE ANNE-FRANCE 10/11 PORSCHE 924 S 1986 3 154.00 339.94 40.42 6.88 258.00 0.00 51.60 0.00 0.00 58.00 82.56 0.00 5.16 5.16 276.06 11.18 207.26 85.14 0.00 113.52 300 0 0 0 0 1994.88 170.42 1795.79

18 5 BLANPAIN ERIC/BRECHT CLAUDE 29/LX 7132 RENAULT R5 TURBO 1989 2 808.99 900.00 291.92 71.20 53.40 0.00 106.80 106.80 0.00 34.71 231.40 0.00 141.51 1.78 32.04 20.47 53.40 128.16 0.00 299.93 0 0 0 0 0 3282.51 1287.63 3083.42

19 14 URBAIN MATTHIAS/URBAIN PHILIPPE 13/12 PORSCHE 924 1983 2 628.31 900.00 260.62 15.77 0.00 49.80 99.60 49.80 0.00 72.21 260.62 0.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 0.00 1200.00 0 0 300 0 0 3600.00 317.49 3400.91
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Découverte

Classement Etape 3

1/1

1 3 GUILMAIN VICTOR/LYS ANDRE 2/1 PORSCHE 924 S 1987 3 0.00 118.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 122.35

2 16 DOHA YVES /GRAEVEN NICOLAS 21/20 SUBARU IMPREZA 1995 2 0.00 118.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 129.40 7.05 7.05

3 20 HABOTTE PIERRE/DAMBRAIN GILLES 47/48 GOLF 2 GTi 1991 2 0.00 118.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 144.39 14.99 22.04

4 4 GENGOU MAXIME/LEMPEREUR FLORENT 3/4 FORD SIERRA 1991 2 0.00 118.00 0.00 3.64 0.00 38.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 159.86 15.47 37.51

5 2 HOTTELET HENRY/LERUTH ERIC LG 100011/LG 100010 AUSTIN MINI 1988 1 0.00 2.00 14.00 8.80 0.88 25.52 52.80 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 224.00 64.14 101.65

6 15 DEMORTIER MICHAEL/DEMORTIER MAXENCE 24/25 PORSCHE 924 S 1985 3 0.00 116.00 0.00 0.00 2.55 10.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 228.75 4.75 106.40

7 12 SACRE BRUNO/LEGAZ ALAIN 5/6 SUZUKI JYMNY 2006 2 0.00 184.00 0.00 0.00 2.12 57.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 343.36 114.61 221.01

8 1 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE/CARA FREDDY 22/23 OPEL ASCONA 1976 2 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 0.76 9.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 350.64 7.28 228.29

9 19 COMBLAIN ERIC/SAUVAGE SEBASTIEN 9/NA 9285 VW GOLF 1980 2 0.00 238.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 120.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 415.60 64.96 293.25

10 13 PEETERS ALEXANDRE/COMPERE LUDOVIC NA 9730/NA 100807 MAZDA MX 5 1993 2 0.00 236.00 0.00 0.93 0.93 122.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.80 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 416.42 0.82 294.07

11 8 MARTIN PHILIPPE/DORN VINCENT 8/7 VOLVO AMAZON 1965 2 0.00 46.00 62.00 3.90 110.00 28.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200 0 0 0 0 450.50 34.08 328.15

12 18 LAHAYE ALAIN/LAMBERT NATHALIE 15/16 BMW E30 320 1983 2 0.00 216.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.30 120.00 49.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 577.10 126.60 454.75

13 10 COUDIJZER GERRIT/COUDIJZER MARTIN O 1589 R/14 BMW 323 Ti 1999 3 0.00 174.24 52.00 18.81 66.00 121.77 0.00 59.40 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 612.22 35.12 489.87

14 7 WILMET PATRICK/MARIE-PAULE ROYEN 42/43 PORSCHE 944 1983 3 0.00 150.00 205.84 7.47 0.00 25.73 49.80 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 658.84 46.62 536.49

15 11 LATINNE YVES/LATINNE ANNE-FRANCE 10/11 PORSCHE 924 S 1986 3 0.00 233.92 50.00 25.80 2.00 76.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.60 51.60 51.60 0.00 200 0 0 0 0 743.06 84.22 620.71

16 5 BLANPAIN ERIC/BRECHT CLAUDE 29/LX 7132 RENAULT R5 TURBO 1989 2 0.00 238.52 3.56 17.80 50.00 109.47 0.00 53.40 106.80 53.40 267.00 53.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 953.35 210.29 831.00

17 17 BRAIBANT JEAN-LOUIS/MESSERE VALERIE 18/19 BMW 1602 1974 2 0.00 244.00 0.00 297.48 1.48 140.60 120.00 266.40 0.00 0.00 120.00 44.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1234.36 281.01 1112.01

18 9 WUIDAR MATTHIEU/CHARLIER MARTIN NA 100394/17 FORD ESCORT RS 1974 2 0.00 320.00 30.34 32.56 88.00 28.86 754.80 120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 44.40 0.00 200 0 0 0 0 1738.96 504.60 1616.61

19 14 URBAIN MATTHIAS/URBAIN PHILIPPE 13/12 PORSCHE 924 1983 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ab
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Découverte 

Classement Etape 4

1/1

1 4 GENGOU MAXIME/LEMPEREUR FLORENT 3/4 FORD SIERRA 1991 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.91 0 0 0 0 0 0.91

2 3 GUILMAIN VICTOR/LYS ANDRE 2/1 PORSCHE 924 S 1987 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 16.53 15.62 15.62

3 1 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE/CARA FREDDY 22/23 OPEL ASCONA 1976 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 11.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 33.92 17.39 33.01

4 15 DEMORTIER MICHAEL/DEMORTIER MAXENCE 24/25 PORSCHE 924 S 1985 3 0.00 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 45.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 67.15 33.23 66.24

5 8 MARTIN PHILIPPE/DORN VINCENT 8/7 VOLVO AMAZON 1965 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 48.10 24.05 1.30 0.65 0.00 0.00 73.45 15.60 10.00 35.10 7.80 5.85 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 275.90 208.75 274.99

6 16 DOHA YVES /GRAEVEN NICOLAS 21/20 SUBARU IMPREZA 1995 2 0.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.95 22.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 177.65 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.95 0 0 0 0 0 280.35 4.45 279.44

7 18 LAHAYE ALAIN/LAMBERT NATHALIE 15/16 BMW E30 320 1983 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.61 2.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136.12 0.00 4.00 11.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 292.84 12.49 291.93

8 9 WUIDAR MATTHIEU/CHARLIER MARTIN NA 100394/17 FORD ESCORT RS 1974 2 0.00 0.00 1.48 8.00 1.48 3.70 0.00 2.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 5.92 12.00 30.00 0.74 300 0 0 0 0 367.54 74.70 366.63

9 2 HOTTELET HENRY/LERUTH ERIC LG 100011/LG 100010 AUSTIN MINI 1988 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.88 294.80 50.16 0.88 0.88 0.00 13.20 116.00 56.32 0.88 56.32 44.00 8.80 2.64 0 0 0 0 0 645.76 278.22 644.85

10 20 HABOTTE PIERRE/DAMBRAIN GILLES 47/48 GOLF 2 GTi 1991 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 629.72 0.00 0.00 0.91 0 0 0 0 0 652.47 6.71 651.56

11 19 COMBLAIN ERIC/SAUVAGE SEBASTIEN 9/NA 9285 VW GOLF 1980 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.00 0.00 436.80 0.00 0.00 153.60 0 0 0 0 0 705.20 52.73 704.29

12 12 SACRE BRUNO/LEGAZ ALAIN 5/6 SUZUKI JYMNY 2006 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.78 37.10 64.00 15.90 0.00 1.06 472.76 7.42 0.00 64.66 67.84 0.00 7.42 0 0 0 0 0 804.94 99.74 804.03

13 17 BRAIBANT JEAN-LOUIS/MESSERE VALERIE 18/19 BMW 1602 1974 2 0.00 1.48 2.22 0.74 14.06 28.12 0.74 1.48 0.00 2.22 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.22 810.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 865.58 60.64 864.67

14 13 PEETERS ALEXANDRE/COMPERE LUDOVIC NA 9730/NA 100807 MAZDA MX 5 1993 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.65 44.64 0.93 0.00 0.00 0.93 267.84 10.23 0.00 12.09 88.00 458.49 0.93 0 0 0 0 0 888.73 23.15 887.82

15 7 WILMET PATRICK/MARIE-PAULE ROYEN 42/43 PORSCHE 944 1983 3 0.00 1.66 8.00 0.00 42.33 66.40 0.83 10.00 0.00 34.00 21.58 321.21 30.00 145.25 56.44 26.00 42.00 200 0 0 0 0 1005.70 116.97 1004.79

16 10 COUDIJZER GERRIT/COUDIJZER MARTIN O 1589 R/14 BMW 323 Ti 1999 3 0.00 37.62 5.94 117.81 113.85 71.28 104.00 7.92 0.00 17.82 70.29 75.24 117.81 78.21 0.00 92.07 100.98 0 0 0 0 0 1010.84 5.14 1009.93

17 5 BLANPAIN ERIC/BRECHT CLAUDE 29/LX 7132 RENAULT R5 TURBO 1989 2 0.00 23.14 17.80 28.00 306.16 36.49 40.94 0.89 0.00 60.52 469.03 52.51 5.34 113.03 10.00 8.90 24.03 0 0 0 0 0 1196.78 185.94 1195.87

18 11 LATINNE YVES/LATINNE ANNE-FRANCE 10/11 PORSCHE 924 S 1986 3 0.00 7.74 0.86 0.00 183.18 110.08 2.00 6.02 0.00 147.06 702.62 105.78 6.88 85.14 10.00 14.00 382.70 300 0 0 0 0 2064.06 867.28 2063.15

19 14 URBAIN MATTHIAS/URBAIN PHILIPPE 13/12 PORSCHE 924 1983 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ab
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Découverte

Classement général après Etape 4

1/1

1 3 GUILMAIN VICTOR/LYS ANDRE 2/1 PORSCHE 924 S 1987 3 1 11.74 227.34 122.35 16.53 377.96

2 4 GENGOU MAXIME/LEMPEREUR FLORENT 3/4 FORD SIERRA 1991 2 1 241.39 199.09 159.86 0.91 601.25 223.29 223.29

3 1 JACQUEMIN JEAN-MARIE/CARA FREDDY 22/23 OPEL ASCONA 1976 2 30.00 221.92 350.64 33.92 636.48 35.23 258.52

4 15 DEMORTIER MICHAEL/DEMORTIER MAXENCE 24/25 PORSCHE 924 S 1985 3 25.05 428.25 228.75 67.15 749.20 112.72 371.24

5 16 DOHA YVES /GRAEVEN NICOLAS 21/20 SUBARU IMPREZA 1995 2 153.90 422.75 129.40 280.35 986.40 237.20 608.44

6 20 HABOTTE PIERRE/DAMBRAIN GILLES 47/48 GOLF 2 GTi 1991 2 210.97 294.28 144.39 652.47 1302.11 315.71 924.15

7 19 COMBLAIN ERIC/SAUVAGE SEBASTIEN 9/NA 9285 VW GOLF 1980 2 124.80 250.80 415.60 705.20 1496.40 194.29 1118.44

8 8 MARTIN PHILIPPE/DORN VINCENT 8/7 VOLVO AMAZON 1965 2 184.00 630.00 450.50 275.90 1540.40 44.00 1162.44

9 13 PEETERS ALEXANDRE/COMPERE LUDOVIC NA 9730/NA 100807 MAZDA MX 5 1993 2 47.43 550.73 416.42 888.73 1903.31 362.91 1525.35

10 2 HOTTELET HENRY/LERUTH ERIC LG 100011/LG 100010 AUSTIN MINI 1988 1 1 194.96 1451.04 224.00 645.76 2515.76 612.45 2137.80

11 18 LAHAYE ALAIN/LAMBERT NATHALIE 15/16 BMW E30 320 1983 2 1 50.15 1764.02 577.10 292.84 2684.11 168.35 2306.15

12 9 WUIDAR MATTHIEU/CHARLIER MARTIN NA 100394/17 FORD ESCORT RS 1974 2 6.96 1237.76 1738.96 367.54 3351.22 667.11 2973.26

13 7 WILMET PATRICK/MARIE-PAULE ROYEN 42/43 PORSCHE 944 1983 3 221.23 1530.42 658.84 1005.70 3416.19 64.97 3038.23

14 12 SACRE BRUNO/LEGAZ ALAIN 5/6 SUZUKI JYMNY 2006 2 1 947.38 1608.02 343.36 804.94 3703.70 287.51 3325.74

15 17 BRAIBANT JEAN-LOUIS/MESSERE VALERIE 18/19 BMW 1602 1974 2 108.04 1824.46 1234.36 865.58 4032.44 328.74 3654.48

16 10 COUDIJZER GERRIT/COUDIJZER MARTIN O 1589 R/14 BMW 323 Ti 1999 3 1683.21 1315.11 612.22 1010.84 4621.38 588.94 4243.42

17 11 LATINNE YVES/LATINNE ANNE-FRANCE 10/11 PORSCHE 924 S 1986 3 721.48 1994.88 743.06 2064.06 5523.48 902.10 5145.52

18 5 BLANPAIN ERIC/BRECHT CLAUDE 29/LX 7132 RENAULT R5 TURBO 1989 2 271.40 3282.51 953.35 1196.78 5704.04 180.56 5326.08

19 14 URBAIN MATTHIAS/URBAIN PHILIPPE 13/12 PORSCHE 924 1983 2 1747.00 3600.00 Ab Ab Ab

1erEtape 4Cl Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Total Préc.
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